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GASCHET
GRIMAL
SOROURI
COTIER
RAIMOND
RICOU
GARNIER
GRISOT FOURDRIGNIER
LIMOUZIN
CHAVANEL
TRANCHANT
TERNET
GAIGNES
DUPUIS MALLINGER
BRISSEAU LOUAULT
BUCHMANN MERIOT
FLEURY
SARTIS
LAMIRAUD
FAY
BODELE
DOUGE

Jules
Robin
Rayan
Bastien
Juline
Elouan
Nolann
Gabin
Leo
Clement
Noa
Florian
Paul
Augustin
Jules
Martin
Pacdéme
Noa
Mael
Axel
Lucas
Emeline

CYCLE POITEVIN

UV POITIERS
VELOPHILE NAINTRE
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
UC CONFOLENS
AC JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
GUIDON MANSLOIS
VCCO LA ROCHELLE
VC BLANCOIS
UC MARTIZAY
UC JOUE LES TOURS
Team Cycliste VERTEILLACOISE
G.O. LA LECHERE
O GRANDE SYNTHE
Team U LH

u17-2
u17-1
u17-1
u17-2
u17-1-F
u17-1
u17-2
u17-1
u17-2
u17-2
u17-2
u17-1
u17-2
u17-2
u17-2
u17-1
u17-2
u17-1
u17-1
u17-2
u17-1
Acc 3-F
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BRIMAUD
CHOLLET
GUIMPIER
ROBUCHON
SOROURI
FERRON
RAIMOND
BOYER
LIMOUZIN
CHAVANEL
BOSSIS
SICRE
RODRIGUES

FERRAND DOUINE

SIMONNET
FORMEAU

PLANCOULAINE

TEODORO

DUVAL PROUTIERE

COMMEUREUC
BONNIN
KASZUBA
DROCHON

Dimitri
Tom
Rayan
Matteo
Lyan
Tom
Rose
Remi
Marilou
Hugo
Tom
Léandre
Evan
Clément
Valentin
Evan
Amaury
Lucenzo
Clément
Léo
Gatien
Dorian
Victor

CYCLE POITEVIN

UV POITIERS

VELOPHILE NAINTRE
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
ANGOULEME VC
CO COURONNAIS
ROCHECHOUART OCC
VC BLANCOIS
AC BAS-BERRY
ASPTT CHATEAUROUX
ASPTT CHATEAUROUX
UC JOUE LES TOURS
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
UC GRADIGNAN
CC MARMANDAIS
CS CHINONAIS

u15-2
U15-2
u15-2
U15-2
uU15-1
U15-2
U15-1-F
U15-2
u15-2
U15-1
U15-1
U15-2
u15-2
U15-1
uU15-1
U15-2
u15-2
U15-2
u15-2
U15-2
u15-2
U15-2
u15-2



